
Steele-Waseca Coop Electric
Coal Creek Tour-Bismarck, ND

June 23-25, 2020

REGISTRATION
WHO’S COMING
(list first & last names; include age  
for students ages 10-18 yrs.;  
minimum age to participate on  
the trip is 10 years old) 

 

HOW DO WE REACH YOU
Address:

City:
Primary Phone:
Mobile Phone:

Email:
SWCE Account #:

Emergency Contact Name:
Emergency Contact Phone:

WHERE WILL YOU DEPART
  (please circle one location)

1

2

3

4
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Steele-Waseca in Owatonna  
OR

Flying J/Big Steer-Hwy 19

(we recommend getting on the bus in Owatonna)

List any special needs or notes:

6
Mail this form & payment to:
Steele-Waseca Coop Electric
Attn: Jack Schwab
2411 West Bridge St.
P.O. Box 485
Owatonna, MN 55060
507-451-7340
(email: jschwab@swce.coop)

SEND IT IN

5TELL US HOW MANY
ARE COMING

Members: $310.00 each x      adults = $ 	
1-3 Students: 	 FREE  					  
Add’l Students: $150.00 each x  	 students=$		

Non Members: 
$620.00 each x 	 people =$		  .00
2nd Time Travelers: 
$620.00 x 		  people =$			   .00
(if you bring a first time member or student, then the price is 
$310.00) 
		
				    TOTAL $		  .00

Signed:				      Date:	

a. 2 Queen Beds & 1 Pull Out Sleeper;
    (5 people)

b. 2 Queen Beds-Handicap; 
    (4 people)

c. 1 King Bed & 1 Pull Out Sleeper; 
    (3 people)

ACCOMODATIONS
(please circle room type)

d. 1 King Bed & 1 Pull Out Sleeper-2 Rooms; (3 people)

FREE


